Warranty Information
P
a
g
e
1
WARRANTY
Warranty Information

User access RFID, ISO 15118 "Plug and Charge" (future)
Display 7" touch screen
Network Support 3G/4G cellular, Ethernet
EVSE communication protocol OCPP 1.6J (supports future upgrades to OCPP 2.x)
Enclosure rating for environment IP54 for environment, enclosure designed to IK10 for impact
Safety certifications UL 2202, UL 2231
CSA C22.2 No. 107.1, No 281.1-12, No 281.2-12
FCC rating CFR 47 Part 15 Subpart B, Class A
Size (height x width x depth) 1685 x 530 x 750 mm
66.4” x 20.9” x 29.6”
Surge protection ANSI C62.41 Cat B3/C1
Standard warranty 2 years parts, 90 days labor
Due to the continuing product improvement programs, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Description Catalog number Maximum power rating (kW)
Private fleet charging — single cable models
DC50 CCS1 125A GMDC50-CCS 50
DC150 CCS1 300A GMDC150-CCS 150
Private fleet charging — dual cable models
DC50 CCS1x2 125A GMDC50-CCSX2 50
DC75 CCS1x2 200A GMDC75-CCSX2 75
DC100 CCS1x2 300A GMDC100-CCSX2 100
DC125 CCS1x2 300A GMDC125-CCSX2 125
DC150 CCS1x2 300A GMDC150-CCSX2 150
EATON GREEN MOTION 50–150 kW DC FAST CHARGER SPECIFICATIONS
EATON GREEN MOTION 50–150 kW DC FAST CHARGERS
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.